Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 02

115 - Boaz City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/4/2019 8:35:16 AM

General

$2,429,209.00
$60.00
$633,495.77
$12,628.00
$3,075,392.77

$1,758,503.62
$478,765.52
$246,469.33
$244,424.00
$257,789.55
$0.00

$0.00
$101,894.64
$3,087,846.66

$46,642.09
$318,427.62
($271,785.53)

($284,239.42)
$4,428,716.69
$4,144,477.27

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$376,101.36
$207,679.22
$0.00
$583,780.58

$183,742.97
$82,276.76
$10,463.51
$356,060.07
$26,945.19
$0.00

$0.00
$41,849.27
$701,337.77

$177,829.36
$28,219.27
$149,610.09

$32,052.90
$1,307,727.11
$1,339,780.01

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$1,054.39
$0.00
$1,054.39

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$152,524.16
$0.00
$152,524.16

$153,578.55
$1,944,292.46
$2,097,871.01

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$14,218.00
$0.00
$14,991.94
$0.00
$29,209.94

$0.00

$0.00
$4,987.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,233,681.00
$12,890.16
$0.00
$1,251,558.16

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,222,348.22)

$5,342,642.63
$4,120,294.41

$0.00
$0.00
$130,691.46
$0.00
$130,691.46

$25,489.31
$33,758.03
$2,326.00
$1,410.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,682.15
$74,665.49

$11,836.67
$15,241.40
($3,404.73)

$52,621.24
$266,945.55
$319,566.79

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,443,427.00
$376,161.36
$987,912.78
$12,628.00
$3,820,129.14

$1,967,735.90
$594,800.31
$264,245.84
$601,894.07
$284,734.74
$1,233,681.00
$12,890.16
$155,426.06
$5,115,408.08

$388,832.28
$361,888.29
$26,943.99

($1,268,334.95)
$13,290,324.44
$12,021,989.49
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